
2022-23 Annual Giving campaign: Staff

Class Year Staff Member Phone Email

1937-38 Bill Hardt '63 609.258.3379 whardt@princeton.edu

1939 Alyssa Miksis 609.258.0740 amiksis@princeton.edu

1940-46 Bill Hardt '63 609.258.3379 whardt@princeton.edu

1947-49 Beth Perrino 609.258.8793 bperrino@princeton.edu

1950 Sara Baumuller 609.258.3130 sc26@princeton.edu

1951-52 Patrick Blake '86 609.258.1564 pblake@princeton.edu

1953-54 Vanessa Silva 609.258.9295 vsilva@princeton.edu

1955-56 Betsy Grimes 609.258.2344 egrimes@princeton.edu

1957 Vanessa Silva 609.258.9295 vsilva@princeton.edu

1958-60 Linda Knights '77 609.258.5638 lknights@princeton.edu

1961 Zorela Jimenez 609.258.5303 zjimenez@princeton.edu

1962 Linda Knights '77 609.258.5638 lknights@princeton.edu

1963 Bill Hardt '63 609.258.3379 whardt@princeton.edu

1964 Zorela Jimenez 609.258.5303 zjimenez@princeton.edu

1965 Casey Karch 609.258.8610 caseykarch@princeton.edu

1966 Zorela Jimenez 609.258.5303 zjimenez@princeton.edu

1967 Vanessa Silva 609.258.9295 vsilva@princeton.edu

1968-69 Casey Karch 609.258.8610 caseykarch@princeton.edu

1970-76 Traslyn Butler 609.258.9244 tbutler@princeton.edu

1977 Jenna Clancy 609.258.8189 jlclancy@princeton.edu

1978-81 Casey Karch 609.258.8610 caseykarch@princeton.edu

1982-84 Betsy Grimes 609.258.2344 egrimes@princeton.edu

1985-91 Karen McGinley 609.258.3386 karenm@princeton.edu

1992 Zorela Jimenez 609.258.5303 zjimenez@princeton.edu

1993 Betsy Grimes 609.258.2344 egrimes@princeton.edu

1994-96 Zorela Jimenez 609.258.5303 zjimenez@princeton.edu

1997-2001 Patrick Blake '86 609.258.1564 pblake@princeton.edu

2002-06 Jenna Clancy 609.258.8189 jlclancy@princeton.edu

2007-11 Alyssa Miksis 609.258.0740 amiksis@princeton.edu

2012-16 Vanyah Harrigan 609.258.0013 vharrigan@princeton.edu

2017-22 Sara Baumuller 609.258.3130 sc26@princeton.edu

Assistant Vice President, 
Annual Giving

Sue Walsh 609.258.6207
swalsh@princeton.edu

Senior Class Pledge Madison McCall 609.258.6574 mlmccall@princeton.edu

Parents Fund Linda Knights '77 609.258.5638 lknights@princeton.edu

Graduate Alumni Vanessa Silva 609.258.9295 vsilva@princeton.edu

Memorial Gifts Beth Perrino 609.258.8793 bperrino@princeton.edu

TigerCall Madison McCall 609.258.6574 mlmccall@princeton.edu


